
THERIGHT
truckam
RIGHT PRICE!

END OF THE MONTH CLOSEOUT
7 SIERRA’S TO CHOOSE FROM

Starting As Low As

11,300*
USED TRUCK SPECIALS
•80 FORD F-350 1 TON

351 engine, 4-spd , pwr. strng
/brks.

$5,700
*B7 FORD BRONCO II

6-cyl, auto trans., pwr.
strng./brks., air cond., 2-tone
paint, Under 12,000 Miles.

$12,900

85 GMC S-15 PICKUP 4x4
6-cyl., 5-spd., pwr. strng./brks.

$6,300

87 CHEVY C-20
SILVERADO 4x4

Loaded, Only 20,000 miles

•»*» extra.

$15,600

NOBODY ELSE COMES CLOSE

inurem
excludes tagsmm & freight

1335 Manheim Pike /7i7\ oq/I H7l i
Lancaster, PA V 7 1/7 OY*l-U/ I I

I

1976 International Trk.
5 Spd. trans., 2 spd. rear, air brakes,
power steering, good 10x20 rubber,
33,000 GVW, 22ft. body,truck and body
in very good condition, Asking
$4750.00.

Ph. Eve. 717-786-1119

1970 International Loadstar, 21,000 GVW,
56,000 miles.

$7,000
Call: 717-768-3922, ask for Ken

or 717-768-8326 after 5:00

Lancaster Farming, Saturday,
Rent 3 bedroom, IV4 bath
modem farmhouse, $425,
October 1 South of Red
Lion, PA Only a family who
will work on owners new
fruit farm for wages need
apply 717-927-9502
■RUSTIC CONTEMPOR--
ARY” “South Annville Twp "

$250,000 Over 2700 sq ft
of living space plus 1100
sq ft of finished area on
the lower level, 6BR, 3
baths, stone fireplace,
formal entry foyer, LR, DR,
fully equipped kitchen,
office, screened in porch,
2-car garage, solar heat
w/wood stove backup,
open beam ceilings, full
stone wall in the Great
room, game room, quiet
country location Call
Nelson Ebersole
717-867-5221 SUBUR-
BAN REALTY FARM DIVI-
SION, Annville, PA 17003
717-867-4487
TIOGA CO-Wooded Lot
$5,000 Spring-access to
private LAKE Owner
Fmanfcmg-Great View
R Franks RE
717-724-5286
Tioga County Elegant,
completely renovated,
Tioga County historical
home Stately New
England style Could be in
Good Housekeeping
Magazine Rural setting,
landscaped 3Vi acre lot
includes a barn and large
garage, workshop Deer-
field Twp, $125,000 Other
acreage available Koch
Real Estate, Westfield, PA,
16950 Phone
814-367-5380
Tioga County 2 story brick
apartment and mercantile
building in Knoxville Excel-
lent Mam Street location
Occupied as an antique
store Has 3 other tenents
Idea Take over the antique
store yourself, let the rental
income pay the mortgage
Owner financing available
with reasonable down
payment Price includes
inventory of antiques
Asking $39,000 A real
opportunity Koch Real
Estate, 107 E Mam Street,
Westfield, PA 16950
Phone 814-367-5380

Tioga County Farmette
Attractive remodeled farm
house and sturdy barn on
13 acres Stocked pond,

rural setting, beautiful
views Great opportunity for
the person interested in a
small farm $90,000 Other
acreage available Brook-
field Twp Koch Real
Estate, 107 E Mam St,
Westfield, PA 16950
Phone 814-367-5380
Tioga County Pretty 7-8
acre lot in Clymer Twp
Level field in front, woods in
back Approx 400 ft of
road frontage lined by
walnut trees $12,500
Owner financing to quali-
fied buyer Koch Real
Estate, 107 E Mam St,
Westfield, PA 16950
814-367-5380
WANTED TO RENT W/
OPTION TO BUY
Farmette w/house & barn,
30 miles from Williamsport,
can need repairs
717-323-3930 Evenings

Zimmer mobile home.
14x70, 3 bedroom, 1 bath,
cathedral ceiling, kitchen
appliances Lived in 3
years, great condition,
$15,000 Available Dec
Union Co, 717-966-1486

87 CHEV G2O CARGO With HI-
Top 6,600 GVW, 305, AT, PS, PB, A/C,
Like New. Stock #544.

59,550
FOUR WAY AUTO SALES

P.O. Box 444, R.D. #3
New Holland, PA 17557

(717) 354-3199

EQ real
ESTATE

For Sale 65 to 70 acres of
Tioga Co woodland w/
stream, springs, beauitful
views, excellent hunting
State Game Lands only 2
miles Secluded, w/pnvate
road access
814-628-2920
LAND FOR SALE 61 acres
Lancaster Co , Rapho Twp
Suitable for farming or
development $240,000
Will consider financing
Call 717-665-6143 for more
information
Looking for house and barn
to rent for medium sized
dairy herd, close to Willow
Street area if possible Call
717-464-0765 or
872-7461
MORTGAGE MONEY Ist
or 2nd mortgages with
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